POK AL TRADICIONALNIH LOKOV
Rezultati Cajnarje 4. 06. 2016

LILIPUT Priimek in Ime Klub >
1 Resman Andreja LK Senéur -TARK 536

2 Ivanovi¢ Amon Mihael LK Mins 520

3 Jost Zala LK Mins 518

4 Jambrosic¢ Rok LK Mins 498

5 Kastigar Ruben LK Turjak 462

6 Skrbec Gal LK Mins 393

7 Stibilj Ajda LK Mins 376

8 Stibilj Jernej LK Mins 364

MLADI Priimek in Ime Klub >
1 Dol3ak Tilen LK Turjak 546

2 Kaluza Aljaz LK Mins 538

3 Majeti¢ Marko LK Turjak 532

4 Trdan Jost LD ISHI Vodice 504

5 Resman Borut LK Senéur -TARK 462

6 Dimov Stas 458

7 Bolta Martin VLR Vilijem 448

8 Jost Erazem LK Mins 436

9 Sinkovec Aljaz VLR Vilijem 381

DOLGI LOK - ZENSKE Priimek in Ime Klub >
1 Di Mile Cristina IL Falcone Arco Cub Gorizia 494

2 Bratina Keti LK Budanje 454

3 Nolimal Renata VLR Vilijem 452
4 Kontic Vita LK Mins 424
5 Santelj Irena LK Mins 420
6 Ljubej Tanja LD ISHI Vodice 416
7 Rusjan Marusa LK Mins 414

8 Kocjancic Sonja LK Mins 412
9 RoZmanec Darja LK DLL Potens 380

INSTIKTIVNI LOK - ZENSKE  Priimek in Ime Klub >
1 Oblak Doroteja LK DLL Potens 508
2 Pavaci¢ Mojca LD ISHI Vodice 478

DOLGI LOK - MOSKI Priimek in Ime Klub )3
1 Novak Gregor DLLL Snezniska Diana 524
2 Izgorsek Marjan LK Senéur -TARK 516

3 Podgorsek Julij LD ISHI Vodice 512
4 Gorsic Karli LK Taborska jama 510
5 Pavlin Aleksander VLR Vilijem 508
6 Oblak Aci LK DLL Potens 498
7 Vrancic¢ Ales LD ISHI Vodice 498
8 Natlacen Andrej LK Mins 496
9 Vergerio Pierpaolo IL Falcone Arco Cub Gorizia 488
10 Kovaci¢ Bozo LK Turjak 478
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INSTIKTIVNI LOK - MOSKI

GOSTI
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Plestenjak Bojan
Tratnik Etbin
Modec BoZidar
Natlacen Tomaz
Natlacen Stane
Dimov-Don¢ Andon
Skrbec Janez
Kuster Marko
Vihar Marko
Bratina Primoz
Frank Klemen

Marc Milo$

Frantar Borut
Podkrajsek Mitja
Puci¢ Darko

Kaluza Miran
Majeti¢ Aleksander
Horvat-Korent Zeljko
Mekina Edo

Novak Franci
Pavacic Ivo

Marc Jure

PoZar Peter
Priimek in Ime
Kancilja Toni

Grad Matej

Pavli¢ Robert

Gajic Igor

Pavacic¢ Sandi
Priimek in Ime
Tofaj Gutman Dragica
Rubido Ales
Kostanjevec Roman
Kogej Kardinar Tinkara
Bacar Erik

Bolta Jure

Rop Jakob

Mekina Primoz
Gutman Tina
Stefanci¢ Gasper
Posavec Dragutin
Tofaj Vito

Sivec Vlado

Smrdu Nika

Trdan Matjaz
Baraga Sebastijan

Resman Mateja

VLR Vilijem

LD ISHI Vodice

DLLL SneZniska Diana
LK Mins

LK Mins

LK Mins

LD ISHI Vodice
LK DLL Potens
LK Budanje

VLR Vilijem

LK Mins

VLR Vilijem

LK Mins

LK Zminj

LK Mins

LK Turjak

3D Medvednica
LK Mins

LK Smarna gora
LD ISHI Vodice
LK Mins

LK Mins

Klub

LK DLL Potens
LK Mins

LK Taborska jama
LK Mins

LD ISHI Vodice
Klub

LK Gornji Grad
LK DLL Potens
VLR Vilijem

LK Mins

LK Budanje

VLR Vilijem

LK Gornji Grad
LK Mins

LK Gornji Grad
DLLL SneZniska Diana
SK Budins¢ina
LK Gornji Grad
LK Mins

LK Mins

LD ISHI Vodice
DLLL SneZniska Diana
LK Senéur -TARK

474
472
470
470
468
468
466
464
460
456
454
448
446
444
438
432
429
426
422
414
376
374
370

538
528
490
478
472

563
559
555
530
529
508
507
496
487
453
439
435
422
414
399
387
348
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18 Sinkovec Aleksander VLR Vilijem 347
19 Stibilj Robert LK Mins 257
20 Stibilj Judita LK Mins 209
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